
COOLER TUBE

Description

The I-luminosity’s Tubes are perfect for retrofits, coolers, or standard fixtures. They can 

provide ample lighting or be directed to a specific location.

Features 

• IP54 dust proof and waterproof.
• V shape design enlarge beam angle to be 240°.

• Available in 4,000 or 5,000K.
• 5 Year warranty.

• Operating temperature -20°C to 50°C,
suitable for cooler.

• Optional: Dimming, Emergency backup.

SWWYSHT80610W 

SWWYSHT80915W 

SWWYSHT81220W 

SWWYSHT81525W 

SWWYSHT81830W 

SWWYSHT82440W

Model Number

1,200
2,200
2,400
3,000
3,600
4,800

Lumens

24 
36 
48 
60 
72 
96 

Dimensions (in)

10W
15W
20W
25W
30W
40W

Wattage

2FT
3FT
4FT
5FT
6FT
8FT

Size

Date:  
Project:
 Price: 
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