

Date:	
Project	
Price:	
-	

## **COOLER TUBE**



## Description

The I-luminosity's Tubes are perfect for retrofits, coolers, or standard fixtures. They can provide ample lighting or be directed to a specific location.

## Features

- IP54 dust proof and waterproof.
- V shape design enlarge beam angle to be 240°.
- Available in 4,000 or 5,000K.
- 5 Year warranty.

- Operating temperature -20°C to 50°C, suitable for cooler.
  - Optional: Dimming, Emergency backup.

Model Number	Lumens	Size	Dimensions (in)	Wattage
SWWYSHT80610W	1,200	2FT	24	10W
SWWYSHT80915W	2,200	3FT	36	15W
SWWYSHT81220W	2,400	4FT	48	20W
SWWYSHT81525W	3,000	5FT	60	25W
SWWYSHT81830W	3,600	6FT	72	30W
_SWWYSHT82440W	4,800	8FT	96	40W

